Franklin County Young Democrats

Last
Rummel
Manifold
fFisher
Adkins
Capretta
Ryan
Marcico
Oswait
Edwards
Ames
Synk
Doerson
McKay
Weaver
Davis
Lapp

First
Lauren
Zach
Aaron
Justin
Thomas
Joe
Annie
John
Brenden
Grant
Erin
Robert
Dan
Trenton
Slyvella
Josh

Entity Address

720 W 3rd Ave

4412 Fileway Dr

316 Glenview Ave
163 W Kanawha Ave
5160 Case Ave

25 W Longview Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
5685 Medallion Dr W

731 Dennison Ave Apt31

63 Hanford St

294 Wyandot Ave
3025 Dresden St
2879 Sherwood Rd
2476 Natchez Dr
272 S Front St #518

Form 31A

City
Columbus
Grove City
Dover
Columbus
Lyndhurst
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Contributions

State
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Westerville OH

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Coiumbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zipcode

43212 Check #443
43123 Check #1100
44622 Check #612
43214 Check #185
44124 Check #281
43202 Check #1341
43201 Cash

43201 Cash

43082 Check #2913
43215 Cash

43206 Check #1155
43202 Cash

43224 Check #1329
43209 Check #660

Payment Type

Date
8/15/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/15/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/16/2016
8/17/2016
8/15/2016
8/17/2016

12/14/2016

12/14/2016

43209 Check #365343 11/14/2016

43215 Check #329

11/15/2016

Total

Amount

$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$365.00

Schedule Code
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



